230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
650mm wide compaction wheel to suit Excavator with 100mm Pin, 570mm (CP to CP), 486mm (IBE) ,
1050mm wheel diameter
Reference No
AU22100ACOMPWHEEL-2
Weight: 1210 kg
Length: 153 cm
Width: 105 cm
Height: 75 cm
Serial No: 17-072
AU22100ACOMPWHEEL-2
$.00 + gst